
Watercolor Club—Join our paint-along sessions to videos by professional instructors. Adults 

Internet Basics—Learn basics of navigating the Internet.  Basic mouse skills needed. Adults 

ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults 

Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

6:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

SEPTEMBER 
Shamblee (1062 Evans Ave) EVENT CALENDAR  

RECURRING WEEKLY 

Ballet Basics—Learn fundamentals in a welcoming & inclusive environment. Max 20. K-5th 

Artist Afternoons—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th 

Teen Robotics —Design & code a simple robot. 6th-12th graders 

Maori Koro—Learn about Maori culture and create art featuring Koru fern designs. Families 

Story Bites—It’s an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. K-5th graders 

Seusstastical Carnival—Celebrate Seuss and literacy with games, food and fun! Families 

Herb Club –Plant, grow, eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds to grow, & get recipes. Adult 

Octoberfest Clay Pins—Learn  German celebration Oktoberfest & make  clay pretzel. Adult 

SAT 

TUE 

FRI 

SAT 

TUE 

SAT 

MON 

THU 

6 

9 

12 

13 

16 

20 

22 

25 

10:30 a.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


