

SEPTEMBER

Shamblee (1062 Evans Ave) EVENT CALENDAR

DA	Υ	EVENT	TIME
		RECURRING WEEKLY	
١	WED	Watercolor Club—Join our paint-along sessions to videos by professional instructors. Adults	6:00 p.m.
7	ГНИ	Internet Basics—Learn basics of navigating the Internet. Basic mouse skills needed. Adults	4:00 p.m.
SAT		ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults	10:30 a.m.
SAT		Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults	2:00 p.m.
		DAHLY DDG GD 1112	
		DAILY PROGRAMS	10-20
	SAT	Ballet Basics—Learn fundamentals in a welcoming & inclusive environment. Max 20. K-5th	10:30 a.m.
	TUE	Artist Afternoons—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th	5:30 p.m.
	FRI	Teen Robotics — Design & code a simple robot. 6th-12th graders	4:30 p.m.
	SAT	Maori Koro—Learn about Maori culture and create art featuring Koru fern designs. Families	1:00 p.m.
16		Story Bites—It's an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. K-5th graders	5:30 p.m. 12:00 p.m.
	SAT	Seusstastical Carnival—Celebrate Seuss and literacy with games, food and fun! Families	6:00 p.m.
22		Herb Club - Plant, grow, eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds to grow, & get recipes. Adult	5:30 p.m.
25	THU	Octoberfest Clay Pins—Learn German celebration Oktoberfest & make clay pretzel. Adult	5.50 p.iii.

